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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
12.10.2019 - 10:00 Results
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 26.86 KRUUSE Grete Lucia EST Tartu 12.11.2017
Aura Open Cup SC Records 13 - 14 27.46 RANNAMETS Brita EST Tartu 12.11.2017
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 12 28.49 TOKOVENKO Lisett EST Tartu 12.11.2017
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2007 and younger

1. LOOTUS Emma Sofia 07 Keila Swimclub 30.33
2. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.35
3. SALU Egle 07 Wiru Swim 30.58
4. HALJASTE Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.67
5. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.71
6. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.17
7. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.18
8. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 31.37
9. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.56

10. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 31.57
11. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.73
12. PERALTA Piia Miranda 08 Paernu Spordikool 32.06
13. LOIT Eliise 07 Orca Swim Club 32.27
14. KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.52
15. MAKAROVA Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 33.22
16. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.25
17. ANNUS Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.37
18. OJA Christina Alexandra 07 Spordiklubi Fortuna 33.42
19. BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.48
20. LUTS Kristin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.73
21. MAMUTSARASVILI Eliso 09 Spordiklubi Garant 34.09
22. TAMMELEHT Camilla 08 Spordiklubi Garant 34.41
23. SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.60
24. VEEDE Helen 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.18
25. PEVTSOVA Karina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 36.43
26. REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.51
27. BELJAKOVA Milana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 36.57
28. ANSON Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 36.86
29. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 36.97
30. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 37.03
31. OJA Angelina Veronica 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 37.15
32. SEDJAKIN Katri-Liis 07 Paernu Spordikool 38.12
33. NEIER Emma Elise 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.51
34. SMAGINA Polina 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 40.17
35. MOROZOVA Diana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 40.37
36. VINOGRADINA Karina 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.43
37. PASHENKOVA Anna 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.53
38. RANNIK Kertu 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 40.86
39. MARTJASINA Ksenia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 41.16
40. SHKITSKAJA Karina 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 46.78
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.22
2. VILLEMS Mariette 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.87
3. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 29.07
4. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 29.14
5. LINK Maarja Katherine 06 Keila Swimclub 29.28
6. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 29.29
7. TAENNA Sandra 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.69
8. TEREHOV Henna 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.82
9. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 30.01

10. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.10
11. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.31
12. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Orca Swim Club 30.32
13. KESA Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 30.36
14. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 30.63
15. LAUPMAA Anni Mari 06 Keila Swimclub 30.69
16. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Orca Swim Club 32.09
17. SILLAMAA Mirjette 06 Orca Swim Club 32.19
18. SEPP Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 32.58
19. LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 34.94
20. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.66

Open

1. KAARE Kertu 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.54
Meet record!

2. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.84
3. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.12
4. LINT Laurika 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.19
5. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 27.52
6. PUUSEPP Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 27.99
7. PAJU Katrin 01 Orca Swim Club 28.00
8. TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.22
9. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.43

10. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 28.80
11. VILLEMS Mariette 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.87
12. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 29.07
13. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 29.14

UPPUS Elisabet 04 MyFitness 29.14
15. LINK Maarja Katherine 06 Keila Swimclub 29.28
16. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 29.29
17. RASMANN Simona 04 MyFitness 29.44
18. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 29.68
19. TAENNA Sandra 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.69
20. KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.72
21. TEREHOV Henna 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.82
22. KOLK Karin 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 29.83
23. RANDMAA Marleene 06 Paide Ujumisklubi 30.01
24. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.10
25. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.31
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

26. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Orca Swim Club 30.32
27. LOOTUS Emma Sofia 07 Keila Swimclub 30.33
28. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.35
29. KESA Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 30.36
30. SALU Egle 07 Wiru Swim 30.58
31. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 30.63
32. HALJASTE Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.67
33. LAUPMAA Anni Mari 06 Keila Swimclub 30.69
34. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.71
35. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.17
36. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.18
37. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 31.37
38. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.56
39. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 31.57
40. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.73
41. PERALTA Piia Miranda 08 Paernu Spordikool 32.06
42. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Orca Swim Club 32.09
43. SILLAMAA Mirjette 06 Orca Swim Club 32.19
44. LOIT Eliise 07 Orca Swim Club 32.27
45. KIKAS Luisa Miia 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.52
46. SEPP Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 32.58
47. MAKAROVA Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 33.22
48. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 33.25
49. ANNUS Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.37
50. OJA Christina Alexandra 07 Spordiklubi Fortuna 33.42
51. BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.48
52. LUTS Kristin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.73
53. MAMUTSARASVILI Eliso 09 Spordiklubi Garant 34.09
54. TAMMELEHT Camilla 08 Spordiklubi Garant 34.41
55. SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.60
56. LARM Liisa Kasandra 06 Paernu Spordikool 34.94
57. VEEDE Helen 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.18
58. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.66
59. SIMANOVITS Karina 04 Spordiklubi Garant 36.21
60. PEVTSOVA Karina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 36.43
61. REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.51
62. BELJAKOVA Milana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 36.57
63. ANSON Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 36.86
64. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 36.97
65. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 37.03
66. OJA Angelina Veronica 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 37.15
67. SEDJAKIN Katri-Liis 07 Paernu Spordikool 38.12
68. NEIER Emma Elise 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 38.51
69. SMAGINA Polina 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 40.17
70. MOROZOVA Diana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 40.37
71. VINOGRADINA Karina 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.43
72. PASHENKOVA Anna 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.53
73. RANNIK Kertu 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 40.86
74. MARTJASINA Ksenia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 41.16
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

75. SHKITSKAJA Karina 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 46.78


